
DATE HEB. DATE
MISHNA OR PESUKIM 

LEARNED
INITIALS
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  P

R
A

C
TI

C
E Sun, Jun 22 כ"ו סיון

Mon, Jun 23 כ"ז סיון
Tues, Jun 24 כ"ח סיון
Wed, Jun 25 כ"ט סיון
Thurs, Jun 26 ל' סיון
Fri, Jun 27 ר"ח תמוז

Shabbos, Jun 28 ב' תמוז

P
R

IZ
E

S

MINI HAND-HELD FAN  
AND FREEZE POP! 
Liebes Family
2601 Smith Ave. 
Sun, June 29: 3-5pm  
Mon-Tues, June 30-July 1: 4:30-6pm 
Or call 443-465-4201

W
E

E
K
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Sun, Jun 29 ג' תמוז
Mon, Jun 30 ד' תמוז
Tues, July 1 ה' תמוז
Wed, July 2 ו' תמוז
Thurs, July 3 ז' תמוז
Fri, July 4 ח' תמוז
Shabbos Jul 5 ט' תמוז

P
R

IZ
E

S

BEACH BALL
Lasdun Family 
3218 Shelburne Road 
Sunday, July 6: 3-5 pm
Monday, July 7: 5-7 pm
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E
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Sun, July 6 י' תמוז
Mon, July 7 י"א תמוז
Tues, July 8 י"ב תמוז
Wed, July 9 י"ג תמוז
Thurs, July 10 י"ד תמוז
Fri, July 11 ט"ו תמוז
Shabbos, Jul 12 ט"ז תמוז

P
R

IZ
E

S SION’S BROWNIE!  
Pickup at 6313 Winner Ave 
Sun–Tue, July 13–15  
5:30 – 6:30 pm

W
E

E
K
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Sun, July 13 י"ז תמוז
Mon, July 14 י"ח תמוז
Tues, July 15 י"ט תמוז
Wed, July 16 כ' תמוז
Thurs, July 17 כ"א תמוז
Fri, July 18 כ"ב תמוז
Shabbos, Jul 19 כ"ג תמוז

P
R

IZ
E

S

CANDY!  
A-Z Savings  
6307 Reisterstown Rd 
Sun-Fri, July 20-2:  
During business hours

First Session: June 22–July 19

 (for those completing at least 3 days): O’Fishel’s Summer 
Masmidim Program
O’Fishel’s Summer 
Masmidim Program

Burger
Box

BONANZA!

  O’Fishel’s 
 Mitzvah 
Motivators

EST. 2010

BaltimoreJewishLife.com

A MASMID(A) ISN’T 
NECESSARILY SOMEONE 
WHO LEARNS ALL DAY, 
BUT IT IS SOMEONE WHO 
LEARNS EVERY DAY.

RULES:
1. 2-4 year old: Parent’s 

discretion. Child can learn Alef 
Bais, repeat Pesukim, hear a 
different story from Tanach 
each day, etc. 
5-6 year old: Learn 1 page of 
Kriah with a chavrusah/partner. 
7 and up: Learn 1 mishna or 
5 pesukim each day with a 
chavrusah/partner.

2.Record what you learned and 
have your chavrusa partner 
initial it. You can be your 
Chavrusa’s partner.

3.Don't despair! You may miss 
one day per week and make it 
up by doing double the next 
day.

For any questions call or text 
410-764-3474.

PROGRAM WILL BE FOLLOWED 
BY OUR LEGENDARY

Summer Masmidim 
All-The-Brachos-You-
Can-Make Buffet 
Featuring a grand  
raffle, with great prizes, 
featuring non-autographed 
pictures of Abraham 
Lincoln.
You can sponsor a picture 
of him too. It's only $5!!!!
To be eligible to join the banquet, 
you must complete either the first or 
second session (or both!).

You can become a sponsor, and add 
a Surprise Prize! Contact 

O’Fishel’s Mitzvah 
Mo Hotline: 
410-764-3474

It's not about  
the DAF, it's  

about the  
YOMI!

תשפ׳׳ה

HOT DIGGETY  
DOG! 
Shlomo’s Meat Market  
506 Reisterstown Rd 
Sun–Fri, June 29 - July 4  
During business hours

BURGER BOX
O'Fishel's Mitzva Mo HQ  
7000 Rockland Hills Dr 
Sun, July 6: 4-6pm 

BUBBLES! 
Gross Family  
2403 Shelleydale Dr. 
Sun-Tues July 13–15 
4:30-6:30 pm

NAME OF MASMID(A)_______________________________________________

Completed the first 
session? You are invited 
to the All-The-Brachos-
You-Can-Make-Buffet 
AT THE END OF THE 
SUMMER!

ENTERING OUR SECOND   QUARTER     CENTURY!



staiman.com 

staiman.com 

staiman.com 

staiman.com 

staiman.com 

staiman.com 

DATE HEB. DATE
MISHNA OR PESUKIM 

LEARNED
INITIALS
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Sun, July 20 כ"ד תמוז
Mon, July 21 כ"ה תמוז
Tues, July 22 כ"ו תמוז
Wed, July 23 כ"ז תמוז
Thurs, July 24 כ"ח תמוז
Fri, July 25 כ"ט תמוז
Shabbos, July 26 ר''ח אב

P
R

IZ
E

S

BUNGEE ROCKET! Spero Family 5901 Key Ave 
 Sun–Fri, July 27-Aug 1, Pickup from the porch

CANDY! Candy Store 7010 Reisterstown Rd  
Sun–Fri, July 27-Aug 1, During business hours

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE! 
From Pariser’s Bakery  
6711 Reisterstown Rd,  
Sun–Fri, July 27-Aug 1, During business hours

W
E
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Sun, July 27 ב' אב
Mon, July 28 ג' אב
Tues, July 29 ד' אב
Wed, July 30 ה' אב
Thurs, July 31 ו' אב
Fri, Aug 1 ז' אב
Shabbos, Aug 2 ח' אב

P
R

IZ
E

S

CHOLOV YISROEL  
ICE CREAM
Tov Pizza    
Mon-Wed, Aug. 4-6 
During Business Hours

W
E

E
K
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Sun, Aug 3 ט' אב
Mon, Aug 4 י' אב
Tues, Aug 5 י"א אב
Wed, Aug 6 י"ב אב
Thurs, Aug 7 י"ג אב
Fri, Aug 8 י"ד אב
Shabbos, Aug 9 ט׳׳ו אב

P
R

IZ
E

S HOT DOG WITH FRIES
Knish Shop    
Sun-Wed, Aug. 10-13 
During Business Hours

W
E

E
K
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Sun, Aug 10 ט"ז אב
Mon, Aug 11 י"ז אב
Tues, Aug 12 י"ח אב
Wed, Aug 13 י"ט אב
Thurs, Aug 14 כ' אב
Fri, Aug 15 כ'׳א אב
Shabbos, Aug 16 כ'׳ב אב

P
R

IZ
E

S THE LEGENDARY SUMMER MASMIDIM 

All-The-Brachos-You-Can-Make-Buffet
Probably Labor Day weekend. Watch BJL – or call the Mitzvah 
Mo hotline – 410-764-3474 – for details!

Second Session: July 20–August 16

 (for those completing at least 3 days): O’Fishel’s Summer 
Masmidim Program
O’Fishel’s Summer 
Masmidim Program

FOLLOW BJL OR CALL THE MITZVAH MO HOTLINE –  
410-764-3474 – FOR POSSIBLE SURPRISE PRIZES!
Not responsible for hypos, hippos,           typos and bozos

A MASMID(A) ISN’T 
NECESSARILY 
SOMEONE WHO 
LEARNS ALL DAY, BUT 
IT IS SOMEONE WHO 
LEARNS EVERY DAY.

תשפ׳׳ה

You can become a sponsor, and 
add a Surprise Prize! Contact 

O’Fishel’s Mitzvah 
Mo Hotline: 
410-764-3474

EST. 2010

BaltimoreJewishLife.com

It's not about  
the DAF, it's  

about the  
YOMI!

WE THANK OUR 
SPONSORS:

LASDUN 
FAMILY

C

B aBm BpC

B aBm Bp

A-Z
SAVINGS

SURPRISE PRIZE! 
The Seforim Nook  
516 Reisterstown Rd. 
Mon-Fri Aug 4-8 
During business hours

ENTERING OUR SECOND   QUARTER     CENTURY!

MOSHE AND 
GILAH SPERO

Thank You 

Moshe & Gilah Spero!


